
EPREUVE 1 EPREUVE 2 EPREUVE 3 EPREUVE 4 EPREUVE 5 SCORE

NOM PRENOM CAT CLUB T1 T2 T3 T4 T1 T2 T3 T4 T1 T2 T3 T4 T1 T2 T3 T4 T1 T2 T3 T4 T TOTAL

ATTIMONT Baptiste PCC TUCO 3,8 3,55 3,54 3,59 3,39 2,79 2,7 3,06 3,81 4,39 3,94 4,58 2,77 2,98 2,73 2,61 2,89 2,74 2,51 2,52 64,89

Jordan PCC MONT 4,12 3,55 3,33 3,28 2,76 3,46 2,8 2,58 4,84 3,8 4,03 4,7 3,64 2,86 3 2,98 3,34 3,01 2,59 3,2 67,87

Guilhem PCC TUCO 3,75 3,79 3,5 2,78 2,93 2,59 2,97 2,7 3,63 3,54 3,44 4,88 3,23 3,85 3,14 2,96 2,66 3,43 6,53 3,56 69,86

Sanz PCC  ETAP 3,97 3,37 3,25 2,99 3,02 2,81 2,56 2,74 4,64 3,79 5,11 4,45 3,22 3,19 3,49 3,34 3,84 3,46 3,89 3,59 70,72

Didier PCC AMTAC 3,91 3,86 3,53 3,58 3,21 3,02 2,77 3,18 4,34 4,42 4,82 6,87 3,43 2,77 3,06 2,77 3,06 2,91 2,71 2,66 70,88

TARGET Morgan PCC TUCO 3,82 4,14 4,02 3,68 3,47 3,19 3,53 3,06 4,43 4,95 4,04 4,17 3,25 3,11 3,85 3,34 3,03 3,52 2,61 2,68 71,89

Olivier PCC ISARDS 3,76 3,92 3,86 4,19 3,09 3,97 2,86 5,22 4,19 4,48 3,66 3,69 3,34 3,67 3,21 3,31 3,24 3,76 3,47 3,57 74,46

TARGET Morgan ADP OPT TUCO 7,15 4,13 4,29 4,44 3,1 3,8 2,87 2,88 4,41 4,29 5,35 3,84 3,21 3,19 3,33 3,03 3,35 3,01 3,77 4,09 77,53

Luca ADP ISARDS 4,83 3,76 3,63 3,46 3,08 3,99 3,08 3,37 3,62 4,36 4,18 4,71 4,04 4,18 4,41 3,17 4,46 3,19 4,53 3,66 77,71

ESPELETTE Nicolas ADP OPT 4,47 4,44 3,98 4,68 4,51 3,92 3,75 3,91 5,17 4,25 4,12 3,93 3,62 3,41 3,15 4,23 4,01 3,62 4,6 3,84 81,61

Frédéric PCC TSCA 3,58 4,08 3,54 3,25 3,13 3,32 3,36 3,58 3,5 3,26 2,8 3,12 4 6,55 5,99 4,87 3,17 5,54 6,49 4,67 81,8

Julien ADP OPT TSCA 4,64 3,94 3,96 3,55 3,93 3,12 3,81 3,77 3,83 3,99 4,77 4,54 4,63 3,73 3,13 3,85 5,3 4,24 5,06 4,38 82,17

ATTIMONT Baptiste ADP OPT TUCO 4,16 3,69 3,52 3,42 2,95 3,81 3,15 3,54 5,1 3,91 4,62 3,68 4,34 2,84 5,78 4,39 3,17 6,75 5,18 7,44 85,44

Amaury ADP OPT ISARDS 4,54 4,27 4,47 5,2 3,55 3,74 3,65 3,3 4,54 4,38 4,33 4,21 5,12 5,29 3,66 5,31 3,97 5,55 5,47 4,15 88,7

Frédéric ADP OPT TSCA 4,18 3,5 3,91 3,61 3,63 4,28 4,17 3,55 4,31 4,16 3,94 3,57 6,11 5,33 7,79 4,2 3,87 4,97 3,76 6,02 88,86

Yohann ADP OPT TSCA 5,25 4,61 4,66 4,31 4,21 3,52 3,7 3,34 5,21 4,22 4,54 7,38 4,22 4,52 3,64 4,71 4,08 3,81 6,43 3,69 90,05

Stéphane ADP OPT CHIMERE 4,9 4,63 4,68 4,97 3,19 4,03 3,91 3,12 5,14 5,38 8,74 5,92 3,48 3,66 5,36 4,42 3,56 3,5 4,21 3,52 90,32

Jean-Jacques ADP CTP 4,64 5,25 5,82 3,94 3,66 3,57 3,56 3,62 4,73 4,58 4,45 5,91 4,93 4,89 3,62 6,97 4,62 3,74 3,98 4,35 90,83

Amr ADP OPT ISARDS 4,47 4,18 4,2 4,21 3,97 3,84 3,79 3,55 4,16 6,95 6,73 5,07 3,92 5,84 4,08 4,9 4,14 4,68 5,12 5 92,8

ADP OPT TSCA 4,49 5,4 5,06 5,18 3,64 4,73 3,62 3,52 5,57 8,17 6,27 6,87 4,05 4,68 5,53 4,74 5,36 3,97 3,98 3,32 98,15

Sanz ADP OPT  ETAP 5,12 7,03 3,71 4,08 4,34 5,13 4,14 3,82 4,91 5,45 4,89 4,9 4,79 3,84 4,99 5,77 6,1 5,16 6,45 6,15 100,77

Frédéric ADP OPT TSCA 5,91 5,75 6,05 4,64 9,85 7 4,37 4,74 5,11 5,81 5,96 4,91 4,8 4,34 4,85 3,63 5,75 4,07 4,96 4,73 107,23

Gregory PCC 38 TSM 4,74 4,67 5,59 4,67 5,73 6,79 6,01 3,63 7,34 6,09 5,48 6,46 5,17 4,8 4,73 4,08 3,86 3,9 12,93 5,71 112,38

Emeric ADP OPT 38 TSM 5,97 5,08 5,94 4,82 6,2 5,45 5,29 5,94 6,76 6,26 6,53 5,63 5,17 5,75 6,08 4,84 6,17 4,99 4,67 5,53 113,07

Chantal ADP OPT AMTAC 6,41 5,72 4,92 7,05 4,34 4,97 4,74 4,74 6,33 5,46 6,19 6,4 5,77 6,04 6,58 5,91 5,56 6,31 7,76 5,81 117,01

Théo ADP OPT  ETAP 6,24 4,21 4,15 5,04 6,61 5,54 3,86 4,3 8,61 4,88 5,56 6,52 5,42 5,46 6,15 8,12 6,51 7,56 8,6 4,5 117,84

Remy PCC ? 5,91 5,59 5,36 4,67 5,76 5,39 5,78 6,16 7,86 8,01 7,6 7,63 5,14 5,55 7,21 6,08 4,9 4,68 4,45 4,38 118,11

MENDILAHATXU Christophe ADP OPT  ETAP 3,38 4,67 4,98 4,18 5,1 6,99 5,29 5,5 7,86 6,11 6,7 6,75 6,06 10,25 8,16 5,89 5,61 4,4 5,71 7,21 120,8

Mathieu ADP STVH 6,1 6,25 5,71 6,66 7,09 6,46 4,54 4,93 10,15 7,32 6,35 8,1 7,17 6,03 4,59 6,16 4,85 7 6,2 4,71 126,37

Norman ADP OPT 38 TSM 7,04 5,26 5,62 4,88 5,58 6,79 5,19 5,93 8,16 7,37 11,31 7,46 8,42 5,15 5,67 8,84 5,66 5,18 4,55 4,59 128,65

François ADP ISARDS 6,04 9,15 6,1 4,45 4,88 4,63 3,94 5,21 7,81 8,14 6,77 6,18 5,66 8,56 7,65 7,61 8,73 6,9 6,11 4,79 129,31

CAZENAVE Joseph ADP ISARDS 7,27 5,6 6,94 5,21 9,31 8,59 5,22 4,74 5,32 7,37 6,49 5,89 9,79 5,19 5,32 5,67 8,09 7,52 6,17 7,48 133,18

Julien ADP ISARDS 5,66 7,66 5,33 6,17 5,74 7,72 5,16 6,06 6,94 8,47 6,15 5,6 7,46 6,59 6 7,78 5,89 10,22 6,22 8,46 135,28

Manuel ADP 5,25 6,37 4,56 4,64 7,6 4,26 5,17 9,69 10,22 9,75 9,37 11,54 5,79 5,2 5,59 4,92 6,76 6,68 6,94 5,11 135,41

ESTRADE Mickael ADP OPT ISARDS 5,45 8,83 5,35 4,59 7,92 7,93 6,16 10,38 9,65 5,87 9,96 5,37 7,3 7,96 5,06 5,25 8,57 6,2 5,91 5,64 139,35

Quitterie ADP ISARDS 6,13 5,68 5,6 6,66 5,13 6,52 5,83 5 6,81 8,56 8,16 8,93 6,45 10,03 10,95 7,67 7,05 6,25 6,55 6,75 140,71

Olivier ADP OPT 6,66 6,14 7,8 7,77 5,77 5,26 5,09 6,7 5,79 9,49 8,15 7,63 8,66 8,49 7,61 5,26 7,84 7,85 6,76 6,96 141,68

KOPP Sébastien ADP OPT ISARDS 6,92 5,5 6,7 5,53 6,04 5,07 5,04 5,91 9,45 9,73 12,64 15,24 6,69 6,26 7,76 5,25 5,02 5,62 6,83 4,87 142,07

Celine ADP ? 6,84 5,77 7,16 6,39 6,11 8,61 5,77 5,88 9,88 10,44 9,84 6,88 6,67 5,81 8,74 8,5 6,69 6,71 5,27 5,77 143,73

GAROFALO Mickaël ADP MONT 6,2 7,83 8,27 4,81 5,17 5,6 4,34 5,86 11,95 5,69 8,28 7,57 9,94 11,31 6,08 5,41 5,23 7,7 11,89 5,84 144,97

Jonas ADP PONTARLIER 7,3 7,76 4,84 7,74 9,67 5,53 5,57 8,72 7,11 7,74 6,24 6,9 10,32 13,71 6,49 6,9 4,65 7,28 6,33 5,51 146,31

Josselin ADP 38 TSM 8,16 6,64 6,26 8,19 7,69 8,03 8,15 5,24 9,7 8,07 6,53 7,53 7,73 8,05 6,69 11,35 5,71 6,56 4,76 5,59 146,63

Jeremy ADP ISARDS 5,99 6,15 5,34 7,14 5,7 5,7 5 5,13 11,1 7,46 7,04 7,93 5,97 6,51 15,29 9,04 5,55 12,64 5,18 7,76 147,62

Will ADP ISARDS 4,76 5,25 7,53 7,65 4,4 6,66 8,39 7,28 7,27 7,66 7,84 4,88 12,41 8,91 12,44 8,43 12,93 6,72 4,29 6,02 151,72

Olivier ADP 38 TSM 6,29 6,14 5,4 7,29 8,75 6,81 6,66 6,87 10,41 7,89 9,13 8,67 8,16 8,21 8 6,38 6,47 6,46 9,75 9,51 153,25

Eric ADP ? 8,24 7,81 8,84 7,03 6,95 9,56 8,85 6,51 7,4 6,88 9,42 7,57 5,86 7,49 5,52 7,5 7,34 9,32 9,61 7,63 155,33

Patrick ADP OPT 38 TSM 6,26 6,16 5,77 5,69 5,56 4,4 4,47 5,45 13,87 7,86 8,01 8,03 14,8 6,63 12,55 7,21 5,77 10,75 8,31 9,61 157,16

Yann ADP ISARDS 12,4 8,39 6,99 8,52 5,44 6,03 4,83 6,38 9,79 11,83 7,22 5,67 9,36 6,27 5,74 9,29 8,9 8,23 9,75 6,78 157,81

Patrick ADP 38 TSM 7,51 8,37 7,22 6,21 6,24 6,33 5,44 5,1 11,73 9,74 10,25 10,45 11,22 8,29 7,71 6,86 7,14 7,12 7,35 8,13 158,41

FOUCHER Stevy ADP ISARDS 4,36 6,55 6,32 6,98 3,93 9,05 12,19 6,84 7,08 7,25 10,8 13,89 7,44 6,47 5,73 7,87 11,23 6,6 7,33 12,46 160,37

Guillaume ADP  ETAP 8,43 6,68 6,92 8,14 5,81 9,08 8,03 7,71 7,93 12,72 8,09 10,57 9,82 8,91 9,37 7,19 6,63 7,62 5,37 6,51 161,53

BAYLE Sylvain ADP ISARDS 7,16 6,7 5,95 7,45 10,32 8,7 6,35 10,66 10,9 10,01 8,75 6,14 9,62 7,88 13,76 7,4 10,06 6,32 5,92 9,63 169,68

FERNANDEZ Eric ADP 38 TSM 5,78 8,63 6,71 10,23 8,5 8,87 7,69 5,65 7,45 12,57 13,1 6,99 6,79 9,7 6,4 6,05 11,77 5,95 15,75 5,36 169,94

PACOUIL Christophe ADP ISARDS 7,06 8,06 6,85 7,92 9,45 14,81 6,56 14,68 9,86 10,47 10,03 7,96 7,72 8,17 5,75 6,07 5,97 7,28 5,76 9,74 170,17

Sébastien PCC TSCA 29,02 30 30 30 3,54 4,22 3,8 3,68 4,75 3,83 3,99 4,62 3,63 2,67 2,79 2,82 3,68 4,01 3,5 5,16 179,71

Patrick ADP STVH 8,51 7,63 7,83 7,82 7,39 6,66 11,23 7,47 11,23 11,6 9,86 10,94 12,92 7,36 8,17 7,33 11,97 9,52 7,47 8,34 181,25

Nathalie ADP STVH 9,13 7,7 8,33 7,14 8,4 8,36 5,95 7,72 9,93 11,74 10,72 9,78 11,2 9,35 10,04 10,62 11,47 10,42 9,93 7,41 185,34

Dorian ADP ISARDS 7,52 5,67 6,45 6,08 7,51 7,81 5,46 4,85 20 12,58 8,64 8,37 13,88 14,16 9,86 10,85 12,7 11,5 11,31 10 195,2

FRACHON Christian ADP OPT 7,31 8,51 7,75 7,01 9,47 6,17 9,29 12,52 13,54 11,17 10,88 15,23 12,55 7,2 11,68 14,99 6,17 10,29 7,2 9,17 198,1

DURRIS Cyril ADP ISARDS 8,15 9,54 7,22 10,22 11,26 7,42 13,54 9,15 10,15 12,81 9,7 16,07 10,66 12,73 9,35 5,73 12,4 5,76 13,61 7,81 203,28

Christophe ADP ISARDS 8,62 8,75 8,02 7,74 7,35 6,32 8,8 5,63 18,32 18,8 11,51 12,65 10,33 9,01 9,2 12,8 16,39 12,39 11,02 12,48 216,13

ROCHE caroline ADP ISARDS 8,27 8,33 8,26 6,01 9,4 10,82 10,04 12,33 15,31 8,23 9,81 12,04 11,45 16,56 14,08 6,36 11,27 17,83 23,9 12,79 233,09

Christophe ADP TSCA 11,04 9,94 6,05 6,49 6,05 9,48 7,7 12,01 15,5 14,55 14,06 12,98 24,83 10,1 11,1 17,99 15,35 6,85 11,13 9,93 233,13

Daniel ADP ISARDS 8,47 8,07 9,5 8,42 13,59 10,51 8,49 6,72 16,59 19,64 11,32 20,58 14,12 9,59 16,46 17,47 9,74 10,3 10,59 6,52 236,69

Pierre ADP ISARDS 7,7 6,89 8,66 8,43 10,42 7,53 5,31 8,21 17,26 20,84 8,84 9,69 17,45 14,03 15,07 11,98 19,4 24,4 16,32 10,52 248,95

LANOIX ADP OPT ISARDS 6,1 8,72 7,34 6,19 14,79 15,77 8,65 5,56 11,83 16,16 13,79 10,68 10,9 18,82 12,32 12,12 24,08 17,01 16,12 16,99 253,94

Serge ADP ISARDS 8,15 10,41 10,1 11,53 7,62 11,74 12,76 10,14 19,51 23,56 15,82 8,45 16,09 7,59 19,79 13,39 18,18 8,73 17,22 19,65 270,43

Remy ADP ? 8,88 7,53 6,72 8,13 7,3 6,75 7,17 6,92 10,96 13,55 8,23 11,2 9,52 1072 8,97 10,77 13,19 7,41 17,33 11,67 1254,2
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EPREUVE 1 EPREUVE 2 EPREUVE 3 EPREUVE 4 EPREUVE 5 SCORE

NOM PRENOM CAT CLUB T1 T2 T3 T4 T1 T2 T3 T4 T1 T2 T3 T4 T1 T2 T3 T4 T1 T2 T3 T4 T TOTAL

Luca ADP ISARDS 4,83 3,76 3,63 3,46 3,08 3,99 3,08 3,37 3,62 4,36 4,18 4,71 4,04 4,18 4,41 3,17 4,46 3,19 4,53 3,66 77,71

Jean-Jacques ADP CTP 4,64 5,25 5,82 3,94 3,66 3,57 3,56 3,62 4,73 4,58 4,45 5,91 4,93 4,89 3,62 6,97 4,62 3,74 3,98 4,35 90,83

Mathieu ADP STVH 6,1 6,25 5,71 6,66 7,09 6,46 4,54 4,93 10,15 7,32 6,35 8,1 7,17 6,03 4,59 6,16 4,85 7 6,2 4,71 126,37

François ADP ISARDS 6,04 9,15 6,1 4,45 4,88 4,63 3,94 5,21 7,81 8,14 6,77 6,18 5,66 8,56 7,65 7,61 8,73 6,9 6,11 4,79 129,31

CAZENAVE Joseph ADP ISARDS 7,27 5,6 6,94 5,21 9,31 8,59 5,22 4,74 5,32 7,37 6,49 5,89 9,79 5,19 5,32 5,67 8,09 7,52 6,17 7,48 133,18

Julien ADP ISARDS 5,66 7,66 5,33 6,17 5,74 7,72 5,16 6,06 6,94 8,47 6,15 5,6 7,46 6,59 6 7,78 5,89 10,22 6,22 8,46 135,28

Manuel ADP 5,25 6,37 4,56 4,64 7,6 4,26 5,17 9,69 10,22 9,75 9,37 11,54 5,79 5,2 5,59 4,92 6,76 6,68 6,94 5,11 135,41

Quitterie ADP ISARDS 6,13 5,68 5,6 6,66 5,13 6,52 5,83 5 6,81 8,56 8,16 8,93 6,45 10,03 10,95 7,67 7,05 6,25 6,55 6,75 140,71

Celine ADP ? 6,84 5,77 7,16 6,39 6,11 8,61 5,77 5,88 9,88 10,44 9,84 6,88 6,67 5,81 8,74 8,5 6,69 6,71 5,27 5,77 143,73

GAROFALO Mickaël ADP MONT 6,2 7,83 8,27 4,81 5,17 5,6 4,34 5,86 11,95 5,69 8,28 7,57 9,94 11,31 6,08 5,41 5,23 7,7 11,89 5,84 144,97

Jonas ADP PONTARLIER 7,3 7,76 4,84 7,74 9,67 5,53 5,57 8,72 7,11 7,74 6,24 6,9 10,32 13,71 6,49 6,9 4,65 7,28 6,33 5,51 146,31

Josselin ADP 38 TSM 8,16 6,64 6,26 8,19 7,69 8,03 8,15 5,24 9,7 8,07 6,53 7,53 7,73 8,05 6,69 11,35 5,71 6,56 4,76 5,59 146,63

Jeremy ADP ISARDS 5,99 6,15 5,34 7,14 5,7 5,7 5 5,13 11,1 7,46 7,04 7,93 5,97 6,51 15,29 9,04 5,55 12,64 5,18 7,76 147,62

Will ADP ISARDS 4,76 5,25 7,53 7,65 4,4 6,66 8,39 7,28 7,27 7,66 7,84 4,88 12,41 8,91 12,44 8,43 12,93 6,72 4,29 6,02 151,72

Olivier ADP 38 TSM 6,29 6,14 5,4 7,29 8,75 6,81 6,66 6,87 10,41 7,89 9,13 8,67 8,16 8,21 8 6,38 6,47 6,46 9,75 9,51 153,25

Eric ADP ? 8,24 7,81 8,84 7,03 6,95 9,56 8,85 6,51 7,4 6,88 9,42 7,57 5,86 7,49 5,52 7,5 7,34 9,32 9,61 7,63 155,33

Yann ADP ISARDS 12,4 8,39 6,99 8,52 5,44 6,03 4,83 6,38 9,79 11,83 7,22 5,67 9,36 6,27 5,74 9,29 8,9 8,23 9,75 6,78 157,81

Patrick ADP 38 TSM 7,51 8,37 7,22 6,21 6,24 6,33 5,44 5,1 11,73 9,74 10,25 10,45 11,22 8,29 7,71 6,86 7,14 7,12 7,35 8,13 158,41

FOUCHER Stevy ADP ISARDS 4,36 6,55 6,32 6,98 3,93 9,05 12,19 6,84 7,08 7,25 10,8 13,89 7,44 6,47 5,73 7,87 11,23 6,6 7,33 12,46 160,37

Guillaume ADP  ETAP 8,43 6,68 6,92 8,14 5,81 9,08 8,03 7,71 7,93 12,72 8,09 10,57 9,82 8,91 9,37 7,19 6,63 7,62 5,37 6,51 161,53

BAYLE Sylvain ADP ISARDS 7,16 6,7 5,95 7,45 10,32 8,7 6,35 10,66 10,9 10,01 8,75 6,14 9,62 7,88 13,76 7,4 10,06 6,32 5,92 9,63 169,68

FERNANDEZ Eric ADP 38 TSM 5,78 8,63 6,71 10,23 8,5 8,87 7,69 5,65 7,45 12,57 13,1 6,99 6,79 9,7 6,4 6,05 11,77 5,95 15,75 5,36 169,94

PACOUIL Christophe ADP ISARDS 7,06 8,06 6,85 7,92 9,45 14,81 6,56 14,68 9,86 10,47 10,03 7,96 7,72 8,17 5,75 6,07 5,97 7,28 5,76 9,74 170,17

Patrick ADP STVH 8,51 7,63 7,83 7,82 7,39 6,66 11,23 7,47 11,23 11,6 9,86 10,94 12,92 7,36 8,17 7,33 11,97 9,52 7,47 8,34 181,25

Nathalie ADP STVH 9,13 7,7 8,33 7,14 8,4 8,36 5,95 7,72 9,93 11,74 10,72 9,78 11,2 9,35 10,04 10,62 11,47 10,42 9,93 7,41 185,34

Dorian ADP ISARDS 7,52 5,67 6,45 6,08 7,51 7,81 5,46 4,85 20 12,58 8,64 8,37 13,88 14,16 9,86 10,85 12,7 11,5 11,31 10 195,2

DURRIS Cyril ADP ISARDS 8,15 9,54 7,22 10,22 11,26 7,42 13,54 9,15 10,15 12,81 9,7 16,07 10,66 12,73 9,35 5,73 12,4 5,76 13,61 7,81 203,28

Christophe ADP ISARDS 8,62 8,75 8,02 7,74 7,35 6,32 8,8 5,63 18,32 18,8 11,51 12,65 10,33 9,01 9,2 12,8 16,39 12,39 11,02 12,48 216,13

ROCHE caroline ADP ISARDS 8,27 8,33 8,26 6,01 9,4 10,82 10,04 12,33 15,31 8,23 9,81 12,04 11,45 16,56 14,08 6,36 11,27 17,83 23,9 12,79 233,09

Christophe ADP TSCA 11,04 9,94 6,05 6,49 6,05 9,48 7,7 12,01 15,5 14,55 14,06 12,98 24,83 10,1 11,1 17,99 15,35 6,85 11,13 9,93 233,13

Daniel ADP ISARDS 8,47 8,07 9,5 8,42 13,59 10,51 8,49 6,72 16,59 19,64 11,32 20,58 14,12 9,59 16,46 17,47 9,74 10,3 10,59 6,52 236,69

Pierre ADP ISARDS 7,7 6,89 8,66 8,43 10,42 7,53 5,31 8,21 17,26 20,84 8,84 9,69 17,45 14,03 15,07 11,98 19,4 24,4 16,32 10,52 248,95

Serge ADP ISARDS 8,15 10,41 10,1 11,53 7,62 11,74 12,76 10,14 19,51 23,56 15,82 8,45 16,09 7,59 19,79 13,39 18,18 8,73 17,22 19,65 270,43

Remy ADP ? 8,88 7,53 6,72 8,13 7,3 6,75 7,17 6,92 10,96 13,55 8,23 11,2 9,52 1072 8,97 10,77 13,19 7,41 17,33 11,67 1254,2

FANZUTTI

VIGNAU

ROI

DOMECQ-ORTEIG

KOMEZA

DIAZ VERT GALANT

CONAN

BERTO 

PEZZARINI

LORAND

TORAL

PIERCON

JOLY

MOUTEL

VIDON-BUITON

MATA

ROBLIN

AUBERTIN

CAZAUX

DENIS

LACOSTE

VITURAT

JAMET

MENARDON

PEZZARINI

ESTRADE



EPREUVE 1 EPREUVE 2 EPREUVE 3 EPREUVE 4 EPREUVE 5 SCORE

NOM PRENOM CAT CLUB T1 T2 T3 T4 T1 T2 T3 T4 T1 T2 T3 T4 T1 T2 T3 T4 T1 T2 T3 T4 T TOTAL

TARGET Morgan ADP OPT TUCO 7,15 4,13 4,29 4,44 3,1 3,8 2,87 2,88 4,41 4,29 5,35 3,84 3,21 3,19 3,33 3,03 3,35 3,01 3,77 4,09 77,53

ESPELETTE Nicolas ADP OPT 4,47 4,44 3,98 4,68 4,51 3,92 3,75 3,91 5,17 4,25 4,12 3,93 3,62 3,41 3,15 4,23 4,01 3,62 4,6 3,84 81,61

Julien ADP OPT TSCA 4,64 3,94 3,96 3,55 3,93 3,12 3,81 3,77 3,83 3,99 4,77 4,54 4,63 3,73 3,13 3,85 5,3 4,24 5,06 4,38 82,17

ATTIMONT Baptiste ADP OPT TUCO 4,16 3,69 3,52 3,42 2,95 3,81 3,15 3,54 5,1 3,91 4,62 3,68 4,34 2,84 5,78 4,39 3,17 6,75 5,18 7,44 85,44

Amaury ADP OPT ISARDS 4,54 4,27 4,47 5,2 3,55 3,74 3,65 3,3 4,54 4,38 4,33 4,21 5,12 5,29 3,66 5,31 3,97 5,55 5,47 4,15 88,7

Frédéric ADP OPT TSCA 4,18 3,5 3,91 3,61 3,63 4,28 4,17 3,55 4,31 4,16 3,94 3,57 6,11 5,33 7,79 4,2 3,87 4,97 3,76 6,02 88,86

Yohann ADP OPT TSCA 5,25 4,61 4,66 4,31 4,21 3,52 3,7 3,34 5,21 4,22 4,54 7,38 4,22 4,52 3,64 4,71 4,08 3,81 6,43 3,69 90,05

Stéphane ADP OPT CHIMERE 4,9 4,63 4,68 4,97 3,19 4,03 3,91 3,12 5,14 5,38 8,74 5,92 3,48 3,66 5,36 4,42 3,56 3,5 4,21 3,52 90,32

Amr ADP OPT ISARDS 4,47 4,18 4,2 4,21 3,97 3,84 3,79 3,55 4,16 6,95 6,73 5,07 3,92 5,84 4,08 4,9 4,14 4,68 5,12 5 92,8

ADP OPT TSCA 4,49 5,4 5,06 5,18 3,64 4,73 3,62 3,52 5,57 8,17 6,27 6,87 4,05 4,68 5,53 4,74 5,36 3,97 3,98 3,32 98,15

Sanz ADP OPT  ETAP 5,12 7,03 3,71 4,08 4,34 5,13 4,14 3,82 4,91 5,45 4,89 4,9 4,79 3,84 4,99 5,77 6,1 5,16 6,45 6,15 100,77

Frédéric ADP OPT TSCA 5,91 5,75 6,05 4,64 9,85 7 4,37 4,74 5,11 5,81 5,96 4,91 4,8 4,34 4,85 3,63 5,75 4,07 4,96 4,73 107,23

Emeric ADP OPT 38 TSM 5,97 5,08 5,94 4,82 6,2 5,45 5,29 5,94 6,76 6,26 6,53 5,63 5,17 5,75 6,08 4,84 6,17 4,99 4,67 5,53 113,07

Chantal ADP OPT AMTAC 6,41 5,72 4,92 7,05 4,34 4,97 4,74 4,74 6,33 5,46 6,19 6,4 5,77 6,04 6,58 5,91 5,56 6,31 7,76 5,81 117,01

Théo ADP OPT  ETAP 6,24 4,21 4,15 5,04 6,61 5,54 3,86 4,3 8,61 4,88 5,56 6,52 5,42 5,46 6,15 8,12 6,51 7,56 8,6 4,5 117,84

MENDILAHATXU Christophe ADP OPT  ETAP 3,38 4,67 4,98 4,18 5,1 6,99 5,29 5,5 7,86 6,11 6,7 6,75 6,06 10,25 8,16 5,89 5,61 4,4 5,71 7,21 120,8

Norman ADP OPT 38 TSM 7,04 5,26 5,62 4,88 5,58 6,79 5,19 5,93 8,16 7,37 11,31 7,46 8,42 5,15 5,67 8,84 5,66 5,18 4,55 4,59 128,65

ESTRADE Mickael ADP OPT ISARDS 5,45 8,83 5,35 4,59 7,92 7,93 6,16 10,38 9,65 5,87 9,96 5,37 7,3 7,96 5,06 5,25 8,57 6,2 5,91 5,64 139,35

Olivier ADP OPT 6,66 6,14 7,8 7,77 5,77 5,26 5,09 6,7 5,79 9,49 8,15 7,63 8,66 8,49 7,61 5,26 7,84 7,85 6,76 6,96 141,68

KOPP Sébastien ADP OPT ISARDS 6,92 5,5 6,7 5,53 6,04 5,07 5,04 5,91 9,45 9,73 12,64 15,24 6,69 6,26 7,76 5,25 5,02 5,62 6,83 4,87 142,07

Patrick ADP OPT 38 TSM 6,26 6,16 5,77 5,69 5,56 4,4 4,47 5,45 13,87 7,86 8,01 8,03 14,8 6,63 12,55 7,21 5,77 10,75 8,31 9,61 157,16

FRACHON Christian ADP OPT 7,31 8,51 7,75 7,01 9,47 6,17 9,29 12,52 13,54 11,17 10,88 15,23 12,55 7,2 11,68 14,99 6,17 10,29 7,2 9,17 198,1

LANOIX ADP OPT ISARDS 6,1 8,72 7,34 6,19 14,79 15,77 8,65 5,56 11,83 16,16 13,79 10,68 10,9 18,82 12,32 12,12 24,08 17,01 16,12 16,99 253,94
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EPREUVE 1 EPREUVE 2 EPREUVE 3 EPREUVE 4 EPREUVE 5 SCORE

NOM PRENOM CAT CLUB T1 T2 T3 T4 T1 T2 T3 T4 T1 T2 T3 T4 T1 T2 T3 T4 T1 T2 T3 T4 T TOTAL

ATTIMONT Baptiste PCC TUCO 3,8 3,55 3,54 3,59 3,39 2,79 2,7 3,06 3,81 4,39 3,94 4,58 2,77 2,98 2,73 2,61 2,89 2,74 2,51 2,52 64,89

Jordan PCC MONT 4,12 3,55 3,33 3,28 2,76 3,46 2,8 2,58 4,84 3,8 4,03 4,7 3,64 2,86 3 2,98 3,34 3,01 2,59 3,2 67,87

Guilhem PCC TUCO 3,75 3,79 3,5 2,78 2,93 2,59 2,97 2,7 3,63 3,54 3,44 4,88 3,23 3,85 3,14 2,96 2,66 3,43 6,53 3,56 69,86

Sanz PCC  ETAP 3,97 3,37 3,25 2,99 3,02 2,81 2,56 2,74 4,64 3,79 5,11 4,45 3,22 3,19 3,49 3,34 3,84 3,46 3,89 3,59 70,72

Didier PCC AMTAC 3,91 3,86 3,53 3,58 3,21 3,02 2,77 3,18 4,34 4,42 4,82 6,87 3,43 2,77 3,06 2,77 3,06 2,91 2,71 2,66 70,88

TARGET Morgan PCC TUCO 3,82 4,14 4,02 3,68 3,47 3,19 3,53 3,06 4,43 4,95 4,04 4,17 3,25 3,11 3,85 3,34 3,03 3,52 2,61 2,68 71,89

Olivier PCC ISARDS 3,76 3,92 3,86 4,19 3,09 3,97 2,86 5,22 4,19 4,48 3,66 3,69 3,34 3,67 3,21 3,31 3,24 3,76 3,47 3,57 74,46

Frédéric PCC TSCA 3,58 4,08 3,54 3,25 3,13 3,32 3,36 3,58 3,5 3,26 2,8 3,12 4 6,55 5,99 4,87 3,17 5,54 6,49 4,67 81,8

Gregory PCC 38 TSM 4,74 4,67 5,59 4,67 5,73 6,79 6,01 3,63 7,34 6,09 5,48 6,46 5,17 4,8 4,73 4,08 3,86 3,9 12,93 5,71 112,38

Remy PCC ? 5,91 5,59 5,36 4,67 5,76 5,39 5,78 6,16 7,86 8,01 7,6 7,63 5,14 5,55 7,21 6,08 4,9 4,68 4,45 4,38 118,11

Sébastien PCC TSCA 29,02 30 30 30 3,54 4,22 3,8 3,68 4,75 3,83 3,99 4,62 3,63 2,67 2,79 2,82 3,68 4,01 3,5 5,16 179,71
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